A
BC
0.5±0.3
4.5±.03
.04±.01
3.2±0.2
3.2±0.2
1.75±0.1

(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
L
(µH)
Q
(min.)
Rated
DC
(mA)
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
DIMENSIONS: mm
434-18-R10M-RCX	 0.10	 28	 25.2	 700	 0.44	 450
434-18-R15M-RCX	 0.15	 30	 25.2	 450	 0.25	 450
434-18-R22M-RCX	 0.22	 30	 25.2	 350	 0.32	 450
434-18-R33M-RCX	 0.33	 30	 25.2	 300	 0.40	 450
434-18-R47M-RCX	 0.47	 30	 25.2	 220	 0.50	 450
434-18-R68M-RCX	 0.68	 30	 25.2	 160	 0.60	 450
434-18-1R0K-RCX	 1.0	 50	 7.96	 100	 0.50	 450
434-18-1R2K-RCX	 1.2	 50	 7.96	 80	 0.55	 430
434-18-1R5K-RCX	 1.5	 50	 7.96	 70	 0.60	 410
434-18-1R8K-RCX	 1.8	 50	 7.96	 60	 0.39	 390
434-18-2R2K-RCX	 2.2	 50	 7.96	 55	 0.70	 380
434-18-2R7K-RCX	 2.7	 50	 7.96	 50	 0.75	 370
434-18-3R3K-RCX	 3.3	 50	 7.96	 45	 0.80	 355
434-18-4R7K-RCX	 4.7	 50	 7.96	 35	 1.00	 315
434-18-5R6K-RCX	 5.6	 50	 7.96	 33	 1.10	 300
434-18-6R8K-RCX	 6.8	 50	 7.96	 27	 1.20	 285
434-18-8R2K-RCX	 8.2	 50	 7.96	 25	 1.40	 270
434-18-100K-RCX	 10	 50	 2.52	 20	 1.60	 250
434-18-120K-RCX	 12	 50	 2.52	 18	 2.00	 225
434-18-150K-RCX	 15	 50	 2.52	 17	 2.50	 200
434-18-180K-RC	 18	 50	 2.52	 15	 2.80	 190
434-18-220K-RC	 22	 50	 2.52	 13	 3.20	 180
434-18-270K-RC	 27	 50	 2.52	 12	 3.60	 170
434-18-330K-RC	 33	 50	 2.52	 11	 4.00	 160
434-18-470K-RC	 47	 50	 2.52	 10	 5.00	 140
434-18-560K-RC	 56	 50	 2.52	 9	 5.50	 135
434-18-101K-RCX	 100	 40	 0.796	 7	 8.00	 110
434-18-151K-RCX	 150	 40	 0.796	 5	 9.00	 105
434-18-181K-RC	 180	 40	 0.796	 5	 9.50	 102
434-18-221K-RC	 220	 40	 0.796	 4	 12.00	 100
434-18-331K-RC	 330	 30	 0.796	 3	 20.00	 85
434-18-471K-RC	 470	 30	 0.796	 3	 26.00	 62
434-18-681K-RC	 680	 30	 0.796	 2	 40.00	 50
434-18-102K-RCX	 1000	 30	 0.796	 2	 50.00	 30
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Dia.
(in.)

•	 NiSn lead-free terminations
•	 Co-fired ceramic technology reduces manufacturing energy consumption
•	 Suitable for wave and reflow soldering
•	 Supplied on tape and reel or in bulk package
Applications:
•	 Telecommunications
•	 Computing (PCs, printers, PDAs)
•	 Wireless office data communications including WLAN
•	 Consumer electronics (wireless headphones)
430-1002	 A	 25.8	 7.0	 .236	 5	 3.0 x 0.50
430-1415	 B	 34.6	 6.89	 .236	 6	 - - - - -
43AR103	 C	 19.8	 3.6	 .32	 8	 2.6 x 0.45
43AR104	 D	 20.5	 6.0	 .17	 4	 3.0 x 0.50
43AR105	 C	 33.3	 5.8	 .28	 7	 3.0 x 0.50
43AR106	 C	 19.0	 4.25	 .24	 6	 2.6 x 0.45
436-0110-RC	 0603	 11	 .05	 500	   	   	   	 4000
436-0190-RC	 0603	 19	 .08	 500	   	   	   	 4000
436-0300-RC	 0603	 30	 .10	 400	   	   	   	 4000
436-0400-RC	 0603	 40	 .10	 400	   	   	   	 4000
436-0600-RC	 0603	 60	 .10	 300	   	   	   	 4000
436-0800-RC	 0603	 80	 .15	 300	   	   	   	 4000
436-0121-RC	 0603	 120	 .25	 300	   	   	   	 4000
436-0221-RC	 0603	 220	 .30	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-0301-RC	 0603	 300	 .40	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-0451-RC	 0603	 450	 .50	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-0601-RC	 0603	 600	 .50	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-0751-RC	 0603	 750	 .70	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-0102-RC	 0603	 1000	 .70	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-0152-RC	 0603	 1500	 1.0	 50	   	   	   	 4000
436-0222-RC	 0603	 2200	 1.2	 50	   	   	   	 4000
436-1070-RC	 0805	 7	 .10	 600	   	   	   	 4000
436-1090-RC	 0805	 9	 .10	 600	   	   	   	 4000
436-1110-RC	 0805	 11	 .10	 600	   	   	   	 4000
436-1170-RC	 0805	 17	 .10	 600	   	   	   	 4000
436-1320-RC	 0805	 32	 .10	 600	   	   	   	 4000
436-1600-RC	 0805	 60	 .15	 500	   	   	   	 4000
436-1700-RC	 0805	 70	 .15	 500	   	   	   	 4000
436-1800-RC	 0805	 80	 .15	 500	   	   	   	 4000
436-1121-RC	 0805	 120	 .60	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-1151-RC	 0805	 150	 .50	 300	   	   	   	 4000
436-1221-RC	 0805	 220	 .30	 300	   	   	   	 4000
436-1301-RC	 0805	 300	 .30	 300	   	   	   	 4000
436-1401-RC	 0805	 400	 .30	 300	   	   	   	 4000
436-1501-RC	 0805	 500	 .40	 300	   	   	   	 4000
436-1601-RC	 0805	 600	 1.0	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-1751-RC	 0805	 750	 .50	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-1102-RC	 0805	 1000	 .50	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-1152-RC	 0805	 1500	 .60	 200	   	   	   	 4000
436-1202-RC	 0805	 2000	 .80	 100	   	   	   	 4000
436-1222-RC	 0805	 2200	 1.0	 100	   	   	   	 4000
436-2320-RC	 1206	 32	 .15	 500	   	   	   	 3000
436-2601-RC	 1206	 600	 .40	 200	   	   	   	 3000
436-3600-RC	 1210	 60	 .30	 400	   	   	   	 2500
436-4800-RC	 1806	 80	 .30	 400	   	   	   	 2000
436-4151-RC	 1806	 150	 .50	 200	   	   	   	 2000
436-5121-RC	 1812	 120	 .40	 300	   	   	   	 1000
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics